
Date Day Visitor Home

1/23/2024 Tuesday St. Paul Creston

Kings Steward

Eswood ACS Cornerstone

1/25/2024 Thursday Creston Kings

Eswood St. Paul

Steward ACS Cornerstone

1/30/2024 Tuesday Creston Eswood

Kings ACS Cornerstone

Steward St. Paul

2/1/2024 Thursday ACS Cornerstone Creston

Eswood Steward

St. Paul Kings

2/6/2024 Tuesday Creston Steward

ACS Cornerstone St. Paul

Eswood Kings

2/8/2024 Thursday Creston St. Paul

Steward Kings

ACS Cornerstone Eswood

2/13/2024 Tuesday Kings Creston

St. Paul Eswood

ACS Cornerstone Steward

2/15/2024 Thursday Eswood Creston

ACS Cornerstone Kings

St. Paul Steward

2/20/2024 Tuesday Creston ACS Cornerstone

Steward Eswood

Kings St. Paul

2/22/2024 Thursday Steward Creston

St. Paul ACS Cornerstone

Kings Eswood

Meridian Conference Girls Basketball 2023-2024

2/27/2024-2/29/24 Meridian Conference GBB Tournament

Host: Kings


